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Event-No. 1
100m Freestyle Women
Heat 1 (9:30)
1 Lene Henningsen 1968 (S14) DEN 02:09.00
2 Cecilie Philip Beer 1998 (S14) DEN 01:47.38
3 Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999 (S14) DEN 01:41.87
4 Louise Bast Aaby 1998 (S8) DEN 01:38.80
5 Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996 (S14) DEN 01:40.23
6 Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003 (S8) SWE 01:41.94
7 Lene Olsen 1979 (S14) DEN 01:55.00
8

Heat 2 (9:33)
1 Marie Hendriksen 1995 (S14) DEN 01:34.75
2 Mollyanne Rhodes 1996 (S10) USA 01:33.22
3 Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979 (S14) DEN 01:30.33
4 Leanne Smith 1988 (S3) USA 01:28.89
5 Ida Andersson Wulf 1998 (S7) SWE 01:29.01
6 Emma Danielsson 2002 (S9) SWE 01:31.46
7 Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997 (S14) DEN 01:34.24
8 Mille Dige From 2004 (S9) DEN 01:34.94

Heat 3 (9:36)
1 Susan Hansen 1989 (S14) DEN 01:24.94
2 Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998 (S10) DEN 01:14.28
3 Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN 01:10.06
4 Marije Oosterhuis 1995 (S10) NED 01:02.70
5 Jessica Long 1992 (S8) USA 01:05.72
6 Marte Heggertveit 1999 (S9) NOR 01:11.89
7 Marita Sukko 1996 (S14) EST 01:15.96
8 Louise Winsley 1998 (S8) DEN 01:28.70

Heat 4 (9:39)
1 Fanni Illes 1992 (S6) HUN 01:23.88
2 Letticia Martinez 1995 (S11) USA 01:12.73
3 Maja Reichard 1991 (S11) SWE 01:09.74
4 Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER 01:01.09
5 Pernilla Lindberg 1994 (S14) SWE 01:03.50
6 Bethan Eckley 2000 (S10) GBR 01:11.85
7 Ragna Forsa 1998 (S13) NOR 01:15.93
8 Elin Hammarqvist 2004 (S9) SWE 01:27.69

Heat 5 (9:42)
1 Agnes Kramer 1998 (S8) SWE 01:21.97
2 Camilla Aagaard 2000 (S13) DEN 01:12.50
3 Krista Morkore 1998 (S10) FRO 01:08.49
4 Rebecca Meyers 1994 (S13) USA 00:59.77
5 Bianka Pap 2000 (S10) HUN 01:03.21
6 Ffion Butler 1998 (S9) GBR 01:11.44
7 Molly Hopkins 2003 (S9) GBR 01:14.29
8 Sophia Elizabeth Herzog 1997 (S6) USA 01:25.89

Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Heat 1 (9:45)
1
2
3 Bence Mocsari 2000 (S9) HUN
4 Jan Johansen 1995 (S12) DEN 02:10.58
5 Jonathan Dieleman 1985 (S5) CAN 02:10.75
6
7
8

Heat 2 (9:49)
1
2 Mikael Fredriksson 1990 (S3) SWE 02:05.12
3 Martin Frederiksen 1989 (S14) DEN 01:51.64
4 Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (S14) DEN 01:43.92
5 Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (S14) DEN 01:49.99
6 Frederik Valentin Knudsen 1998 (S14) DEN 01:54.67
7 Henrik Iwersen 1976 (S14) DEN 02:09.69
8
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Event-No. 2
100m Freestyle Men
Heat 3 (9:52)
1 Bo Berthelsen 1983 (S14) DEN 01:35.65
2 Fabian Brune 2000 (S7) GER 01:25.10
3 Jonas Larsen 1992 (S5) DEN 01:23.25
4 James Scully 1993 (S5) IRL 01:20.18
5 Karl Forsman 1996 (S6) SWE 01:21.61
6 Matteo Rota 1994 (S7) ITA 01:24.87
7 Darko Duric 1989 (S4) SLO 01:27.17
8 Vignir Hauksson 1992 (S7) ISL 01:37.77

Heat 4 (9:56)
1 Niranjan Mukundan 1994 (S8) IND 01:14.75
2 Havard Strand Brustad 2000 (S10) NOR 01:06.93
3 Niels Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN 01:01.28
4 Jonathan Eke 1996 (S10) GBR 00:58.03
5 Adam Ismael Wenham 1997 (S14) NOR 00:59.05
6 Tobias Pollap 1986 (S7) GER 01:04.76
7 Jonas Klit 1994 (S14) DEN 01:10.87
8 Michael Mortensen 1994 (S14) DEN 01:16.75

Heat 5 (9:58)
1 Fabian Claeson 2002 (S9) SWE 01:14.61
2 Fredrik Solberg 2001 (S9) NOR 01:05.71
3 Adam Karas 2001 (S9) GER 01:01.08
4 Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993 (S14) DEN 00:57.92
5 Ludvig Nyren 1997 (S10) SWE 00:58.45
6 Sven Schutte 1986 (S9) NED 01:04.56
7 Hannes Schuermann 1997 (S7) GER 01:09.84
8 Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991 (S14) DEN 01:15.00

Heat 6 (10:01)
1 Niklas Jakobsen 1995 (S14) DEN 01:13.64
2 Evan Austin 1992 (S7) USA 01:05.61
3 Tim van Duuren 1998 (S9) NED 01:00.36
4 David Grachat 1987 (S9) POR 00:57.90
5 Leo Lahteenmaki 1991 (S9) FIN 00:58.45
6 Barry McClements 2001 (S9) IRL 01:02.97
7 Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996 (S10) SWE 01:09.34
8 Niklas Andersson 1988 (S7) SWE 01:14.77

Event-No. 3
50m Butterfly Women
Heat 1 (10:04)
1
2 Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996 (S14) DEN 00:50.00
3 Nicole Turner 2002 (S6) IRL 00:37.31
4 Zsofia Konkoly 2002 (S9) HUN 00:34.03
5 Krista Morkore 1998 (S10) FRO 00:36.27
6 Leanne Smith 1988 (S3) USA 00:46.36
7
8

Heat 2 (10:06)
1
2 Peggy Sonntag 1999 (S5) GER 00:50.00
3 Ragna Forsa 1998 (S13) NOR 00:36.88
4 Lina Watz 1996 (S9) SWE 00:32.48
5 Maja Reichard 1991 (S11) SWE 00:34.63
6 Verena Schott 1989 (S7) GER 00:43.25
7 Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003 (S8) SWE 01:00.58
8

Heat 3 (10:09)
1
2 Emma Danielsson 2002 (S9) SWE 00:48.45
3 Cleo Keijzer 1998 (S8) NED 00:36.60
4 Rebecca Meyers 1994 (S13) USA 00:29.81
5 Hannah Aspden 2000 (S9) USA 00:34.25
6 Sarah Louise Rung 1989 (S5) NOR 00:42.79
7 Cecilie Philip Beer 1998 (S14) DEN 00:54.58
8
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Event-No. 4
50m Butterfly Men
Heat 1 (10:11)
1
2 Karl Forsman 1996 (S6) SWE 00:50.00
3 Max Gelhaar 1997 (S7) GER 00:37.22
4 Adam Karas 2001 (S9) GER 00:29.96
5 Tobias Pollap 1986 (S7) GER 00:32.13
6 Jakob Heeb 2001 (S9) DEN 00:44.42
7 Mikael Fredriksson 1990 (S3) SWE 01:03.23
8

Heat 2 (10:14)
1
2 Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (S14) DEN 00:47.09
3 Mikael Natunen 1992 (S7) FIN 00:36.64
4 Ludvig Nyren 1997 (S10) SWE 00:29.57
5 Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999 (S9) NOR 00:31.42
6 Darko Duric 1989 (S4) SLO 00:40.92
7 Martin Frederiksen 1989 (S14) DEN 00:55.50
8

Heat 3 (10:16)
1
2 Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002 (S14) DEN 00:46.18
3 Niranjan Mukundan 1994 (S8) IND 00:34.96
4 Lasse Winther Andersen 1994 (S10) DEN 00:27.33
5 Evan Austin 1992 (S7) USA 00:30.50
6 Fabian Brune 2000 (S7) GER 00:39.93
7 Bo Berthelsen 1983 (S14) DEN 00:50.42
8

Event-No. 5
100m Breaststroke Women
Heat 1 (10:18)
1
2 Louise Bast Aaby 1998 (SB6) DEN 03:00.57
3 Mille Dige From 2004 (SB9) DEN 02:30.44
4 Stine Emilie Nersting 1994 (SB14) DEN 02:18.52
5 Leanne Smith 1988 (SB3) USA 02:26.58
6 Hannah Mac Lellan 1999 (SB5) CAN 02:57.85
7
8

Heat 2 (10:23)
1 Marie Hendriksen 1995 (SB14) DEN 02:06.70
2 Shelby Newkirk 1996 (SB6) CAN 01:55.02
3 Sarah Louise Rung 1989 (SB4) NOR 01:44.10
4 Krista Morkore 1998 (SB9) FRO 01:31.00
5 Letticia Martinez 1995 (SB11) USA 01:33.67
6 Bethan Eckley 2000 (SB9) GBR 01:47.46
7 Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996 (SB5) ISL 01:57.10
8 Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999 (SB14) DEN 02:11.20

Heat 3 (10:27)
1 Emma Danielsson 2002 (SB9) SWE 01:58.95
2 Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997 (SB14) DEN 01:51.14
3 Susannah Kaul 1999 (SB9) EST 01:40.07
4 Pernilla Lindberg 1994 (SB14) SWE 01:22.36
5 Camilla Aagaard 2000 (SB13) DEN 01:33.35
6 Verena Schott 1989 (SB5) GER 01:46.07
7 Peggy Sonntag 1999 (SB5) GER 01:56.58
8 Lene Henningsen 1968 (SB14) DEN 02:10.51

Heat 4 (10:30)
1 Cecilie Philip Beer 1998 (SB14) DEN 01:58.48
2 Silvia Vicch 2000 (SB9) ITA 01:50.00
3 Sophia Elizabeth Herzog 1997 (SB6) USA 01:36.95
4 Ellen Keane 1995 (SB8) IRL 01:22.00
5 Laura Martens Christensen 1997 (SB8) DEN 01:31.66
6 Susan Hansen 1989 (SB14) DEN 01:45.96
7 Aimee Brennan 2001 (SB9) CAN 01:55.12
8 Mollyanne Rhodes 1996 (SB9) USA 02:07.91
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Event-No. 6
100m Breaststroke Men
Heat 1 (10:34)
1
2 Vignir Hauksson 1992 (SB6) ISL 02:34.30
3 Matteo Rota 1994 (SB7) ITA 02:15.00
4 Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (SB14) DEN 02:00.72
5 Jonathan Dieleman 1985 (SB3) CAN 02:06.21
6 Henrik Iwersen 1976 (SB14) DEN 02:27.15
7 Jan Johansen 1995 (SB12) DEN 02:49.76
8

Heat 2 (10:38)
1 Hicham Boufekane 1998 (SB7) CAN 01:51.29
2 Michael Mortensen 1994 (SB14) DEN 01:37.89
3 Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997 (SB6) NOR 01:26.07
4 Tim van Duuren 1998 (SB9) NED 01:15.72
5 Aaron Hird 1999 (SB9) GBR 01:22.69
6 Maarten Libin 1992 (SB6) BEL 01:30.06
7 Bo Berthelsen 1983 (SB14) DEN 01:47.03
8 Jakob Heeb 2001 (SB8) DEN 02:00.36

Heat 3 (10:42)
1 Fabian Claeson 2002 (SB8) SWE 01:49.21
2 Philippe Vachon 1995 (SB8) CAN 01:35.60
3 Fredrik Solberg 2001 (SB9) NOR 01:24.04
4 Aymeric Parmentier 1993 (SB14) BEL 01:13.05
5 Havard Strand Brustad 2000 (SB9) NOR 01:19.94
6 Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999 (SB8) NOR 01:30.00
7 Alessandro Apuani 2000 (SB9) ITA 01:45.00
8 Daniel Videira 1992 (SB6) POR 01:55.63

Heat 4 (10:45)
1 Ricardo Soares 1999 (SB9) POR 01:47.42
2 Karl Forsman 1996 (SB5) SWE 01:32.39
3 Evan Austin 1992 (SB6) USA 01:23.39
4 Aaron Moores 1994 (SB14) GBR 01:06.33
5 Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993 (SB14) DEN 01:18.02
6 Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996 (SB9) SWE 01:28.97
7 Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002 (SB14) DEN 01:44.70
8 Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (SB14) DEN 01:54.74

Event-No. 7
400m Freestyle Women
Heat 1 (10:49)
1 Louise Winsley 1998 (S8) DEN 06:34.70
2 Nicole Turner 2002 (S6) IRL 05:51.99
3 Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN 05:08.25
4 Jessica Long 1992 (S8) USA 04:40.44
5 Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER 04:41.32
6 Laura Martens Christensen 1997 (S9) DEN 05:30.45
7 Ida Andersson Wulf 1998 (S7) SWE 06:27.24
8 Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979 (S14) DEN 07:03.44

Heat 2 (10:57)
1 Aimee Brennan 2001 (S9) CAN 06:31.38
2 Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998 (S10) DEN 05:37.55
3 Marije Oosterhuis 1995 (S10) NED 04:45.43
4 Rebecca Meyers 1994 (S13) USA 04:19.59
5 Bianka Pap 2000 (S10) HUN 04:41.11
6 Marte Heggertveit 1999 (S9) NOR 05:13.56
7 Mollyanne Rhodes 1996 (S10) USA 06:18.65
8 Shelby Newkirk 1996 (S7) CAN 06:36.84
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Event-No. 8
400m Freestyle Men
Heat 1 (11:05)
1 Matteo Rota 1994 (S7) ITA 06:42.28
2 Jonas Klit 1994 (S14) DEN 05:27.78
3 Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997 (S7) NOR 04:53.61
4 Jonathan Eke 1996 (S10) GBR 04:26.85
5 Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999 (S9) NOR 04:41.63
6 Hannes Schuermann 1997 (S7) GER 05:18.74
7 Niklas Jakobsen 1995 (S14) DEN 05:51.17
8

Heat 2 (11:13)
1 Patrick Flanagan 1997 (S7) IRL 06:05.21
2 Max Gelhaar 1997 (S7) GER 05:26.01
3 Philippe Vachon 1995 (S8) CAN 04:51.85
4 David Grachat 1987 (S9) POR 04:22.86
5 Barry McClements 2001 (S9) IRL 04:40.14
6 Hicham Boufekane 1998 (S8) CAN 05:14.03
7 Maarten Libin 1992 (S8) BEL 05:38.98
8 Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (S14) DEN 08:25.53

Event-No. 9
100m Backstroke Women
Heat 1 (11:23)
1
2
3 Lene Olsen 1979 (S14) DEN 02:16.22
4 Lene Henningsen 1968 (S14) DEN 02:09.31
5 Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990 (S4) ISL 02:14.50
6
7
8

Heat 2 (11:27)
1 Elin Hammarqvist 2004 (S9) SWE 01:50.25
2 Mollyanne Rhodes 1996 (S10) USA 01:34.54
3 Cleo Keijzer 1998 (S8) NED 01:21.81
4 Hannah Aspden 2000 (S9) USA 01:10.67
5 Ellen Keane 1995 (S9) IRL 01:15.44
6 Verena Schott 1989 (S7) GER 01:28.12
7 Aimee Brennan 2001 (S9) CAN 01:37.49
8 Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999 (S14) DEN 02:06.81

Heat 3 (11:31)
1 Louise Winsley 1998 (S8) DEN 01:45.75
2 Agnes Kramer 1998 (S8) SWE 01:31.98
3 Maja Reichard 1991 (S11) SWE 01:21.46
4 Chloe Davies 1998 (S14) GBR 01:08.00
5 Pernilla Lindberg 1994 (S14) SWE 01:15.21
6 Shelby Newkirk 1996 (S7) CAN 01:27.57
7 Silvia Vicch 2000 (S9) ITA 01:35.85
8 Susan Hansen 1989 (S14) DEN 01:57.45

Heat 4 (11:34)
1 Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979 (S14) DEN 01:37.99
2 Ragna Forsa 1998 (S13) NOR 01:29.57
3 Ffion Butler 1998 (S9) GBR 01:19.70
4 Bianka Pap 2000 (S10) HUN 01:07.95
5 Zsofia Konkoly 2002 (S9) HUN 01:14.50
6 Molly Hopkins 2003 (S9) GBR 01:25.76
7 Marita Sukko 1996 (S14) EST 01:34.90
8 Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003 (S8) SWE 01:50.46
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Event-No. 10
100m Backstroke Men
Heat 1 (11:38)
1
2 Fabian Claeson 2002 (S9) SWE 01:31.89
3 Alessandro Apuani 2000 (S10) ITA 01:20.51
4 Lasse Winther Andersen 1994 (S10) DEN 01:06.41
5 Philippe Vachon 1995 (S8) CAN 01:12.70
6 Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991 (S14) DEN 01:24.70
7 Jan Johansen 1995 (S12) DEN 02:19.89
8

Heat 2 (11:41)
1
2 Fabian Brune 2000 (S7) GER 01:28.13
3 Hicham Boufekane 1998 (S8) CAN 01:18.12
4 Aymeric Parmentier 1993 (S14) BEL 01:05.35
5 Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999 (S9) NOR 01:10.05
6 Max Gelhaar 1997 (S7) GER 01:24.08
7 Jakob Heeb 2001 (S9) DEN 01:49.13
8

Heat 3 (11:45)
1
2 Patrick Flanagan 1997 (S7) IRL 01:27.97
3 Adam Ismael Wenham 1997 (S14) NOR 01:13.25
4 Antti Antero Latikka 1990 (S13) FIN 01:01.93
5 Niels Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN 01:09.62
6 Hannes Schuermann 1997 (S7) GER 01:21.32
7 Michael Mortensen 1994 (S14) DEN 01:36.65
8

Event-No. 11
50m Freestyle Women
Heat 1 (11:48)
1
2
3 Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990 (S4) ISL 01:01.27
4 Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003 (S8) SWE 00:48.45
5 Lene Olsen 1979 (S14) DEN 00:52.11
6
7
8

Heat 2 (11:50)
1 Louise Bast Aaby 1998 (S8) DEN 00:45.53
2 Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996 (S14) DEN 00:45.00
3 Marie Hendriksen 1995 (S14) DEN 00:44.55
4 Mille Dige From 2004 (S9) DEN 00:42.87
5 Fanni Illes 1992 (S6) HUN 00:43.38
6 Peggy Sonntag 1999 (S5) GER 00:44.69
7 Cecilie Philip Beer 1998 (S14) DEN 00:45.37
8 Stine Emilie Nersting 1994 (S14) DEN 00:48.28

Heat 3 (11:53)
1 Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997 (S14) DEN 00:40.76
2 Emma Danielsson 2002 (S9) SWE 00:39.93
3 Elin Hammarqvist 2004 (S9) SWE 00:39.70
4 Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979 (S14) DEN 00:38.10
5 Susan Hansen 1989 (S14) DEN 00:38.90
6 Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996 (S6) ISL 00:39.82
7 Louise Winsley 1998 (S8) DEN 00:40.59
8 Ida Andersson Wulf 1998 (S7) SWE 00:41.94

Heat 4 (11:55)
1 Laura Martens Christensen 1997 (S9) DEN 00:35.82
2 Marte Heggertveit 1999 (S9) NOR 00:33.08
3 Maja Reichard 1991 (S11) SWE 00:30.76
4 Marije Oosterhuis 1995 (S10) NED 00:29.23
5 Bianka Pap 2000 (S10) HUN 00:29.74
6 Letticia Martinez 1995 (S11) USA 00:32.42
7 Marita Sukko 1996 (S14) EST 00:34.86
8 Sophia Elizabeth Herzog 1997 (S6) USA 00:38.04
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Event-No. 11
50m Freestyle Women
Heat 5 (11:57)
1 Ragna Forsa 1998 (S13) NOR 00:35.26
2 Ffion Butler 1998 (S9) GBR 00:32.95
3 Hannah Aspden 2000 (S9) USA 00:30.08
4 Lina Watz 1996 (S9) SWE 00:28.93
5 Chloe Davies 1998 (S14) GBR 00:29.69
6 Camilla Aagaard 2000 (S13) DEN 00:32.37
7 Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998 (S10) DEN 00:34.13
8 Silvia Vicch 2000 (S9) ITA 00:37.88

Heat 6 (11:59)
1 Molly Hopkins 2003 (S9) GBR 00:34.91
2 Bethan Eckley 2000 (S10) GBR 00:32.48
3 Pernilla Lindberg 1994 (S14) SWE 00:29.81
4 Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER 00:28.29
5 Susannah Kaul 1999 (S10) EST 00:29.63
6 Krista Morkore 1998 (S10) FRO 00:31.69
7 Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN 00:33.29
8 Agnes Kramer 1998 (S8) SWE 00:37.47

Event-No. 12
50m Freestyle Men
Heat 1 (12:01)
1
2
3 Bence Mocsari 2000 (S9) HUN
4 Jan Johansen 1995 (S12) DEN 00:58.33
5 Jonathan Dieleman 1985 (S5) CAN 00:59.91
6
7
8

Heat 2 (12:04)
1 Henrik Iwersen 1976 (S14) DEN 00:58.08
2 Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (S14) DEN 00:47.17
3 Vignir Hauksson 1992 (S7) ISL 00:46.13
4 Frederik Valentin Knudsen 1998 (S14) DEN 00:41.99
5 Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (S14) DEN 00:44.70
6 Martin Frederiksen 1989 (S14) DEN 00:46.21
7 Mikael Fredriksson 1990 (S3) SWE 00:52.26
8

Heat 3 (12:06)
1 Darko Duric 1989 (S4) SLO 00:40.83
2 Fabian Brune 2000 (S7) GER 00:38.85
3 Ricardo Soares 1999 (S9) POR 00:38.71
4 James Scully 1993 (S5) IRL 00:37.38
5 Jonas Larsen 1992 (S5) DEN 00:37.82
6 Karl Forsman 1996 (S6) SWE 00:38.82
7 Jakob Heeb 2001 (S9) DEN 00:39.96
8 Bo Berthelsen 1983 (S14) DEN 00:41.06

Heat 4 (12:08)
1 Niranjan Mukundan 1994 (S8) IND 00:33.66
2 Niklas Jakobsen 1995 (S14) DEN 00:31.94
3 Sven Schutte 1986 (S9) NED 00:28.17
4 David Grachat 1987 (S9) POR 00:26.66
5 Ludvig Nyren 1997 (S10) SWE 00:27.90
6 Tobias Pollap 1986 (S7) GER 00:28.98
7 Alessandro Apuani 2000 (S10) ITA 00:32.50
8 Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002 (S14) DEN 00:37.37

Heat 5 (12:11)
1 Daniel Videira 1992 (S7) POR 00:33.42
2 Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996 (S10) SWE 00:31.94
3 Adam Karas 2001 (S9) GER 00:27.95
4 Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993 (S14) DEN 00:26.60
5 Tim van Duuren 1998 (S9) NED 00:26.99
6 Fredrik Solberg 2001 (S9) NOR 00:28.42
7 Hannes Schuermann 1997 (S7) GER 00:32.40
8 Fabian Claeson 2002 (S9) SWE 00:34.18
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Event-No. 12
50m Freestyle Men
Heat 6 (12:13)
1 Michael Mortensen 1994 (S14) DEN 00:33.16
2 Havard Strand Brustad 2000 (S10) NOR 00:30.06
3 Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999 (S9) NOR 00:27.93
4 Leo Lahteenmaki 1991 (S9) FIN 00:26.17
5 Jonathan Eke 1996 (S10) GBR 00:26.78
6 Niels Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN 00:28.23
7 Niklas Andersson 1988 (S7) SWE 00:32.24
8 Mikael Natunen 1992 (S7) FIN 00:33.76


